
Class Last Name First Name Duty Auto Auto Dist Production Production-Optic Production Dist

1HM Baker Marion

1HM Garrison John 480-37X 590-27X 478-35X 571-26X

1HM Hutchison Gary 477-30X 477-31X

1HM King Jessie 477-37X 581-30X 478-39X 480-42X 568-30X

1HM McClary Jim 475-28X 566-28X 480-32X

1HM Pope Barney 476-27X 592-38X 475-22X

1HM Reighley Cal 476-30X 572-26X 466-27X 474-30X

1HM Schaekel William 471-28X 583-36X 472-26X 468-22X 553-17X

2MA Baker Cameron 470-28X 463-20X

2MA Baker Trey 471-29X 468-28X

2MA Billings Ken 470-26X 570-19X 471-25X 455-24X 556-17X

2MA Brown Furman 480-43X 574-24X 475-30X 557-19X

2MA Collins David 478-37X 465-25X 479-28X

2MA Feliciano Rafael 475-26X 479-39X

2MA Maddock Dan 476-31X 565-22X

2MA McClary Jim ReClassified 7/22/22

2MA McCullough Robert 473-16X 470-31X

2MA Nine Roger 472-28X 576-18X 490-6X

2MA Rawl Bubba 477-39X 469-30X

2MA Shepard Nicole

2MA Turner Brian

3EX Antley Evan 473-23X

3EX Bauknight Russell 467-25X 504-18X

3EX Baumann Harry 460-20X ReClassified 7/22/22

3EX Degerick Steven 438-17X ReClassified 7/22/22

3EX Dinnen Robert 463-19X

3EX Henderson Dennis

3EX Hodge Joseph

3EX Lane Jamie

3EX McKinney Sean

3EX McMurry Darek 464-25X

3EX Moore David 472-27X 547-17X 470-23X 524-17X

4SS Baumann Harry 470-23X 567-17X 465-18X 395-7X 439-12X

4SS Bush Tim ReClassified 7/22/22

4SS Cauley Patrick 469-24X 451-17X 478-33X 500-14X

4SS Collier Craig

4SS Crocker Benjamin

4SS Degerick Steven 444-16X

4SS Delong James 461-21X 515-10X 349-12X 400-4X

4SS Dunbar Steve

4SS Harlow Randall

4SS Heming James 449-13X 559-18X 448-17X 475-5X

4SS Herod Perry 468-27X

4SS Keeter Adam 462-23X 462-20X

4SS McGriff Brian

4SS Miller Arron

4SS Morris Zoble

4SS Myers Rachel 463-15X 533-13X 450-11X 473-25X 538-11X

4SS Prigge Jonathan 451-25X 473-28X

4SS Schenk Todd

4SS Sherriff Shaun 467-25X 475-34X

4SS Yow Ronald 451-13X

4SS Wentzel Matt

4SS Wright William 459-18X

5MK Billings Ken 469-24X ReClassified 7/22/22

5MK Bush Tim 459-15X 446-13X

5MK Bower Josh

5MK Cox Taylor 465-20X 458-17X ReClassified 7/22/22

5MK Dougall William

5MK Douglas Jordan

5MK Hunt Jeff

5MK Klimek Adam

5MK Lind Brett

6CL Bennett Joshua

6CL Boland Kevin 445-17X

6CL Bratton AJ

6CL Cantrell Nicki

6CL Koty Dow 459-19X 469-22X 412-7X

6CL Prelip J

6CL Tinsley Don 431-14X

7UC Gall Geoffery 475-31X 578-31X 476-34X

7UC Hakim George 456-18X

7UC Johnson Kevin 434-10X

7UC Kellahan Joseph 395-16X

7UC Vecchione Nicholas 430-19X 450-17X 463-19X

2022 SERVICE GUN SCORES - Auto



Class Last Name First Name 4" Revolver Rev Dist

1HM Baker Marion 476-34X

1HM Garrison John 479-40X 587-21X

1HM Hutchison Gary 575-16X

1HM King Jessie 479-33X 576-28X

1HM Lane Jamie 475-34X

1HM Maddock Dan 479-31X 553-23X

1HM McClary Jim 477-30X

1HM Morris Zoble

1HM Pope Barney 472-26X 580-24X

1HM Schaekel Bill 584-30X

2MA Billings Kenneth 463-21X 563-20X

2MA Brown Furman 477-37X 585-28X
2MA Collins David 478-36X

2MA McCullough Robert 474-25X

2MA McMurry Darek

2MA Rawl Bubba 477-32X

2MA Reighley Cal 472-18X 572-28X

2MA Tinsley Don 455-13X

2MA Turner Brian

3EX Antley Evan 468-20X

3EX Bauknight Russell 474-31X 554-18

3EX Heming James 568-19X

3EX Herod Perry 466-21X

3EX McKinney Sean

3EX Moore David ReClassified 7/22/22

3EX Nine Roger 472-30X 529-17X

3EX Sheriff Shaun

3EX Shepard Nicole

3EX Wright William 467-22X 364-7X

4SS Baker Trey 563-24X

4SS Baumann Harry 474-24X 562-24X

4SS Bower Josh

4SS Bush Tim ReClassified 7/22/22

4SS Collier Craig

4SS Crocker Benjamin

4SS Moore David 474-26X 566-17X

4SS Yow Ronald 445-11X

5MK Bush Tim 466-23X

5MK Degerick Steven

5MK Delong James 457-16X 500-11X

5MK Rachel Myers 428-5X

6CL Cauley Patrick 459-20X 541-13X

6CL Prelip John

6CL Schenk Todd

2022 SERVICE GUN SCORES - Revolver



Class Last Name First Name Score

1HM Baker Marion

1HM Garrison John 98-6X

1HM Hutchison Gary

1HM King Jessie

1HM Maddock Dan 93-1X

1HM McClary Jim

1HM Morris Zoble

1HM Schaekel William 95-1X

2MA Billings Kenneth

2MA Brown Furman 98-4X

2MA Collins David 94-1X

2MA Keeter Adam

2MA Lane Jamie

2MA McCullough Robert

2MA Pope Barney

2MA Rawl Bubba 97-5X

2MA Reighley Cal

2MA Tinsley Don

3EX Heming James

3EX Hodge Joseph

3EX Moore David 97-2X

3EX Nine Roger 95-1X

3EX Wright William 91-0X

4SS Baker Trey

4SS Baumann Harry 92-1X

4SS Crocker Benjamin

4SS Keeter Adam

4SS Miller Arron

4SS Myers Rachael 92-2X

4SS Yow Ronald 91-1X

5MK Collier Craig

5MK Degerick Steven

5MK Delong James 53-0X

7UC Cox Taylor 92-1X

7UC Vecchione Nicholas 65-1X

2022 SERVICE GUN SCORES-Shotgun



Class Last Name First Name Off Duty

1HM Baker Marion

1HM Garrison John 472-26X

1HM King Jessie 475-34X

1HM Maddock Dan 477-34X

1HM McClary Jim 469-20X

1HM Pope Barney

1HM Schaekel William 475-29X

2MA Baker Trey

2MA Billings Kenneth 468-26X

2MA Brown Furman 475-29X

2MA Feliciano Rafael 458-20X

2MA McCullough Robert 460-15X

2MA Moore David 457-20X

2MA Reighley Cal 470-27X

2MA Tinsley Don

3EX Bauknight Russell

3EX Herod Perry 467-29X

3EX Lane Jamie

3EX Nine Roger 462-24X

4SS Baumann Harry 466-16X

4SS Bush Tim 440-7X ReClassified 7/22/22

4SS Degerick Steven

4SS Delong James

4SS Keeter Adam

4SS McCullough Robert

4SS Miller Arron

4SS Morris Zoble

4SS Myers Rachel 471-29X

4SS Sheriff Shaun

4SS Wright William

4SS Yow Ronald

5MK Collier Craig

6CL Antley Evan

6CL Bower Josh

2022 SERVICE GUN SCORES-Off Duty


